MID-SOUTHERN CONFERENCE 455

MEMBER SCHOOLS v ATHLETIC DIRECTORS FALL SPORTS ~ WINTER SPORTS SPRING SPORTS + CHAMPIONS ~

VOLLEYBALL

2017 FINAL VOLLEYBALL STANDINGS:

1 |Silver Creek 9-0 6 |Charlestown 4-5
2 |Brownstown 8-1 7 |Salem 4-5
3 |Scottsburg 7-2 8 |Austin 2-7
4 |Eastern 5-4 9 |Clarksville 1-8
5 |North Harrison 5-4 10| Corydon 0-9
AUSTIN BROWNSTOWN CHARLESTOWN CLARKSVILLE
08/2117  at Salem L 08/15/M17  Eastern W 08/15M17  at Corydon w 08/19/17 Charlestown (n) L
08/23/117  at Silver Creek L 08/19/17  Charlestown W 08/19/17  at Brownstown L 08/19/17  at Brownstown L
08/29/17  Clarksville W 08/19M17  Clarksville w 08/19M17  Clarksville {(n) w 08/22/17  at Eastern L
09/06/17  Scottsburg L 08/28/17  at Scottsburg w 08/3117  Silver Creek L 08/29/17  at Austin L
09/14/17  Corydon w 08/07/17  at Silver Creek L 09/0717  at North Harrison L 08/31/17  at North Harrison L
09/18/17  at Charlestown L 0812117  Corydon w 09/12/17  Eastem L 09/26/17  at Salem L
09/21/17  Brownstown L 08/21117  at Austin W 09/14/17  Salem W 09/27/17  at Silver Creek L
09/26/17 Eastern L 10/03/17  at North Harrison W 09/18/17  Austin W 10/03/M17  at Scottsburg L
10/05M7  MNorth Harrison W 10/05/17  Salem W 09/2117  Scottsburg L 10/05/7 Corydon W
CORYDON EASTERN NORTH HARRISON SALEM
081517  Charlestown L 08/15/17  at Brownstown L 08/31117  Clarksville w 08/16/17  at Silver Creek L
08/17/17  at Eastern L 08/17117  Corydon w 09/06/17  Eastern L 08/21/17  Austin W
09/06/17  Silver Creek L 08/22117  Clarksville w 09/07117  Charlestown w 09/11/17  Scottsburg L
09/12117  at Brownstown L 09/06/17  at North Harrison W 09/21/17  at Silver Creek L 09/14/17  at Charlestown L
09/14/17  at Austin L 0811117 Silver Creek L 09/25/17  Scottsburg L 09/21/17  at Corydon w
09/18/117  Scottsburg L 08/12/17  at Charlestown W 09/26/17  Corydon W 09/25/17  atEastern W
09/2117  Salem L 08/14/17  at Scottsburg L 09/28/17  at Salem W 09/26/17  Clarksville W
09/26/17  at North Harrison L 09/25/17  Salem L 10/03/17  Brownstown L 09/28/17  North Harrison L
10/05/17  at Clarksville L 09/26/17  at Austin W 10/05/17  at Austin W 10/05/17  at Brownstown L
SCOTTSBURG SILVER CREEK
08/22/17  Silver Creek L 08/16/17  Salem w
08/28/17 Brownstown L 08/22/17  at Scottsburg w
09/06/17  at Austin w 08/2317  Austin w
09/1117  at Salem W 08/31117  at Charlestown W
09/14/17 Eastern W 08/06/17  at Corydon W
09/18M17 at Corydon W Q9/07/17  Brownstown W
09/21/17  at Charlestown w 09/11/17  at Eastern W
09/25/17  at North Harrison W 089/21/17  North Harrison W
10/03/117  Clarksville w 08/27117  Clarksville w
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VOLLEYBALL HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin - Sheila Carter / sheila.carter@scsd1.com

Brownstown Central - Jennifer Shade / jennifershade@yahoo.com

Charlestown - Tammy Nuxoll / tnuxoll@gccschools.com

Clarksville - John McEwen / jmcewen12@yahoo.com

Corydon Central - Chrissy Tuchscherer / tuchschererc@shcsc.k12.in.us

Eastern (Pekin) - Samantha Green / sgreen@ewsc.k12.in.us

North Harrison - Caitlyn Janes / ames@wclark.k12.in.us

Salem - Straton Thomas / sthomas@salemschools.com



Scottsburg - D] Zipp / zippwa@hotmail.com

Silver Creek - Jeff Zimmerman / jzimmerman@nafcs.k12.in.us

CLICK HERE FOR MSC VOLLEYBALL ARCHIVED RECORDS
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